callsign
11/17/2021 8:17 N441BP
11/17/2021 9:15 N902YP
11/17/2021 13:32 LN384CF
11/17/2021 17:06 LN8OL)
11/17/2021 17:36 EJA765

ac_type
C56X
F900
LJ35
ue0o
CL35

registration
N441BP
N902YP
N384CF
N80LJ
N765QS

dep_rwy

28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure

propulsion

[ Y S S

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST



